Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
Product Overview
1.5-kW Bipolar
Bidirectional and Regenerative
Power Supply Series F A S T - B i - 1 K 5
• Full Four-Quadrant, Bidirectional & Regenerative Power Supply Series with high-stability and fast

DC-Link Fault
Overtemperature
 Output protections: Overcurrent, Overvoltage, Overpower
Crowbar (overvoltage)
4 × Interlocks
Quench
Input Fuses
Auxiliary Readbacks (12-bit)
DC-Link Voltage
Ground Leakage Current
Temperature
Operating Ambient Temperature 0 ... 50 °C
Mechanical Dimensions 19” x 2U x 587 mm (including connectors)
Weight 15 kg
Ordering Code Acronym Description
FB1K5150010X FAST-Bi-1K5 150-10 FAST-Bi-1K5 - 1.5-kW Bipolar Bidirectional and Regenerative Digital Power Supply ±150 A@±10 V
FB1K5100020X FAST-Bi-1K5 100-20 FAST-Bi-1K5 - 1.5-kW Bipolar Bidirectional and Regenerative Digital Power Supply ±100 A@±20 V
FB1K5050040X FAST-Bi-1K5 50-40 FAST-Bi-1K5 - 1.5-kW Bipolar Bidirectional and Regenerative Digital Power Supply ±50 A@±40 V
FB1K5030050X FAST-Bi-1K5 30-50 FAST-Bi-1K5 - 1.5-kW Bipolar Bidirectional and Regenerative Digital Power Supply ±30 A@±50 V
FB1K5020100X FAST-Bi-1K5 20-100 FAST-Bi-1K5 - 1.5-kW Bipolar Bidirectional and Regenerative Digital Power Supply ±20 A@±100 V
Options
FB1K5OPT0001 AIN, AUX, TRIGGER, K-TYPE Analog Control, Auxiliary ADC, Trigger and K-type thermocouple Inputs add-ons - optional for FAST-Bi-1K5
FB1K5OPT0002 HIGH-BANDWIDTH High-Bandwidth - optional for FAST-Bi-1K5
CABL-PSS0041 PARALLEL BUSBAR KIT CH2 FAST-Bi-1K5 BUSBAR KIT - 2-Channel Parallel Busbar and protection kit
CABL-PSS0042 PARALLEL BUSBAR KIT CH3 FAST-Bi-1K5 BUSBAR KIT - 3-Channel Parallel Busbar and protection kit
CABL-PSS0043 PARALLEL BUSBAR KIT CH4 FAST-Bi-1K5 BUSBAR KIT - 4-Channel Parallel Busbar and protection kit
Embedded  WAVEFORM GENERATOR